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NOTICE TO ALL UNITED STATES MINERAL SURVEYORS 

 
In the event of a change in either your address or phone listing 

please notify the Nevada State Office, in writing, at the address below: 

 
Chief, Branch of Cadastral Survey 

Bureau of Land Management 
1340 Financial Blvd. 
Reno, Nevada  89502 

 
Attention:  Mineral Surveyor Correspondence 
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David M. Albert 

404 E. Madison Ave. 

Belgrade, Montana  59714 

Phone: (406) 388-7628 

 

Jerry D. Allred 

668 North 5th East 

Duchesne, Utah  84021 

Phone: (435) 738-5357 

 

Don R. Aschenbach 

235 Hercules Drive 

Sparks, Nevada  89436 

Phone: (775) 857-8568 

 

Richard F. Barton 

7622 East Windlawn Way 

Parker, Colorado  80134 

Phone: (303) 841-4869 

 

John F. Bennett 

3123 Penguin Lane 

Fairbanks, Alaska  99712 

Phone: (907) 488-3814 

 

Dennis J. Gelvin 

9402 180th Way SW 

Rochester, Washington 98579-8583 

Phone: (360) 273-0296 

 

Eric P. Goozen 

P.O. Box 109 

Gakona, Alaska  99586 

Phone: (907) 822-3440 

 

Brian D. Hatter 

16121 Rimrock Road 

Cedaredge, Colorado 81413 

Phone: (970) 856-6039 

 

Richard C. Heieren 

326 Driveway Street, Ste. 102 

Fairbanks, Alaska  99701  

Phone: (907) 451-7411 

 

Michael J. Horne 

10420 Lone Tree Dr. 

Anchorage, Alaska  99507-6922 

Phone: (907) 250-0402 

William G. Ladd 

1811 Brighton Street 

Casper, Wyoming  82609 

Phone: (307) 259-3814 

 

James A. LaPuzza 

P.O. Box 4603 

Rio Rico, Arizona  85648 

Phone: (520) 281-4223 

 

James H. Luke 

5001 Foothills Rd., Apt. A 

Lake Osewgo, Oregon 97034 

Phone: (503) 869-1043 

 

Russell H. Oswald 

6913 Madelynne Way 

Anchorage, Alaska  99504 

Phone: (907) 280-8849 

 

Robert J. Rubino 

3312 Airport Road 

Boulder, Colorado 80301 

Phone: (303) 464-9515 

 

John E. Russell 

P.O. Box 945 

McCall, Idaho  83638 

Phone: (208) 630-4737 

 

Earnest E. Schaaf 

1220 H Lane 

Delta, Colorado  81416 

Phone: (970) 874-4204 

 

Richard P. Sorensen 

1609 E. Spring Lane 

Salt Lake City, Utah  84117 

Phone: (801) 641-5089 

 

Velen D. Whitmoyer 

3212 N. 106th Ave. 

Avondale, Arizona  85392 

Phone: (623) 848-8074 
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LISTING BY STATE BEGINS PAGE 4
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ALASKA 
 

John F. Bennett 

3123 Penguin Lane 

Fairbanks, Alaska  99712 

Phone: (907) 488-3814 

 

Eric P. Goozen 

P.O. Box 109 

Gakona, Alaska  99586 

Phone: (907) 822-3440 

 

Richard C. Heieren 

326 Driveway Street, Ste. 102 

Fairbanks, Alaska  99701 

Phone: (907) 451-7411 

 

Michael J. Horne 

10420 Lone Tree Dr. 

Anchorage, Alaska  99507-6922 

Phone: (907) 250-0402 

 

Russell H. Oswald 

6913 Madelynne Way 

Anchorage, Alaska  99504 

Phone: (907) 280-8849 

 

ARIZONA
 

James A. LaPuzza 

P.O. Box 4603 

Rio Rico, Arizona  85648 

Phone: (520) 281-4223 

 

Velen D. Whitmoyer 

3212 N. 106th Ave. 

Avondale, Arizona  85392 

Phone: (623) 848-8074 

 

COLORADO
 

Richard F. Barton 

7622 East Windlawn Way 

Parker, Colorado  80134 

Phone: (303) 841-4869 

 

Brian D. Hatter 

16121 Rimrock Road 

Cedaredge, Colorado 81413 

Phone: (970) 856-6039 

 

Robert J. Rubino 

3312 Airport Road 

Boulder, Colorado 80301 

Phone: (303) 464-9515 

 

Earnest E. Schaaf 

1220 H Lane 

Delta, Colorado  81416 

Phone: (970) 874-4204  

IDAHO
 

John E. Russell 

P.O. Box 945 

McCall, Idaho  83638 

Phone: (208) 630-4737 
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MONTANA

 
David M. Albert 

404 E. Madison Ave. 

Belgrade, Montana  59714 

Phone: (406) 388-7628 

 

NEVADA
 

Don R. Aschenbach 

235 Hercules Drive 

Sparks, Nevada  89436 

Phone: (775) 857-8568 

 

 

OREGON
 

James H. Luke 

5001 Foothills Rd., Apt. A 

Lake Osewgo, Oregon 97034 

Phone: (503) 869-1043 

 

 

UTAH
 

Jerry D. Allred 

668 North 5th East 

Duchesne, Utah  84021 

Phone: (435) 738-5357 

 

Richard P. Sorensen 

1609 E. Spring Lane 

Salt Lake City, Utah  84117 

Phone: (801) 641-5089 

 

WASHINGTON
 

Dennis J. Gelvin 

9402 180th Way SW 

Rochester, Washington 98579-8583 

Phone: (360) 273-0296 

WYOMING
 

William G. Ladd 

1811 Brighton Street 

Casper, Wyoming  82609 

Phone: (307) 259-3814 

 

 


